Loss Run as of 10/31/2016



HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
PAID THROUGH OCTOBER 31, 2016

TOTAL PREMIUM

2011 - 2012 $1,556,747.00
2012 - 2013 $2,305,614.00
2013 - 2014 $2,363,842.00
2014 - 2015 $3,102,323.00

2015-2016 $6,013,607.00



REQUESTED CHARGE PAYMENT SUMMARY

CHH8020592 - HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REPORT TOTALS
BENEFIT
TYPE

MISC HOSP
SURGERY

RX DRUGS
EMER ROOM
ANESTHESIA
AMB

ASST SURGEON
LABORATORY
XRAY

MED EQUIP
TEST&PROCEDS
CONSULTATION
DENT/PREV
DENT/MAJOR
AMB SRG CTR
ICU

MRI
REPATRIATION
INJECTION

EXP SCRIPTS
DENTAL/REST
MED SVC/PROC
ACCID DEATH
BRACES/APPS
CAT SCAN
CHILD HLT SV
DOCTOR EXP
GYNECOL EXAM
SEMI-PRVT RM
MAMMOGRAM
OP PRES DRUG
PAP SMEAR
PHYS THERAPY
ROUT NEW/NUR
INFUSION

REPORT TOTAL

CHARGES

91,843.53
71,907.75
15,958.93
419,632.86
23,052.00
18,676.20
10,528.04
112,854.65
45,092.59
128.00
57,533.47
2,672.02
804.00
2,130.00
274,166.33
7,228.00
24,232.75
3,726.00
8,206.03
5,203.18
1,330.00
88,031.47
5,000.00
199.38
24,635.00
155.00
145,382.81
3,378.38
119,756.45
2,503.00
203.50
1,773.55
3,389.00
5,716.00
235.00

1,597,264.87

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

34,067.84
34,515.12
15,958.93
177,455.11
5,309.44
8,885.51
1,106.80
32,031.91
15,868.72
74.88
28,097.38
974.89
283.00
364.00
167,937.12
2,400.30
7,054.38
3,726.00
2,433.56
5,203.18
627.00
88,031.47
5,000.00
115.01
14,826.99
0.00
56,925.32
0.00
40,240.69
1,311.39
0.00
152.40
601.15
5,054.40
190.35

756,824.24



REQUESTED CHARGE PAYMENT SUMMARY

CHH8020593 - HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REPORT TOTALS
BENEFIT
TYPE

MISC HOSP
SURGERY

RX DRUGS
EMER ROOM
ANESTHESIA
AMB

ASST SURGEON
LABORATORY
XRAY

MED EQUIP
TEST&PROCEDS
CONSULTATION
DENT/PREV
AMB SRG CTR
ICU

MRI

MED SERVICES
INJECTION
DENTAL/REST
MED SVC/PROC
BRACES/APPS
CAT SCAN
DOCTOR EXP
SEMI-PRVT RM
MAMMOGRAM
OP PRES DRUG
PAP SMEAR
PHYS THERAPY
ROUT NEW/NUR

REPORT TOTAL

CHARGES

485,487.75
171,660.06
23,807.56
475,031.07
55,386.20
11,826.36
16,290.00
164,506.98
103,249.98
10,756.83
31,422.39
8,437.18
1,909.00
354,180.77
18,391.00
62,196.75
2,236.00
10,177.90
1,052.00
230,631.12
1,650.00
19,974.03
197,712.26
137,481.50
4,874.26
130.99
3,182.38
14,685.00
28,813.61

2,647,140.93

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

275,551.43
72,323.32
23,807.56
264,384.97
15,382.22
8,152.32
5,744.86
56,466.03
39,630.10
6,751.33
16,510.08
4,440.12
1,258.00
114,434.65
1,546.74
24,902.66
0.00
2,238.28
421.00
225,241.98
37.30
10,921.54
57,200.48
48,693.58
1,969.00
0.00
598.89
6,802.30
15,744.16

1,301,154.90



REQUESTED CHARGE PAYMENT SUMMARY

CHH8020594 - HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REPORT TOTALS
BENEFIT
TYPE

MISC HOSP
SURGERY

EMER ROOM
ANESTHESIA
AMB

ASST SURGEON
LABORATORY
XRAY

MED EQUIP
TEST&PROCEDS
CONSULTATION
DENT/PREV
DENT/MAJOR
AMB SRG CTR
ICU

MRI
IMMUNIZATION
MED SERVICES
INJECTION
DENTAL/REST
MED SVC/PROC
BRACES/APPS
CAT SCAN
CHEMO/RAD TH
DOCTOR EXP
GYNECOL EXAM
SEMI-PRVT RM
MAMMOGRAM
PAP SMEAR
PHYS THERAPY
ROUT NEW/NUR
REG NURSE
INFORMEDRX
INFUSION

REPORT TOTAL

CHARGES

1,531,512.93
385,644.15
697,111.35
125,373.00
11,113.92
23,833.82
307,660.10
117,905.17
30,015.07
48,537.47
15,787.26
2,164.00
1,566.00
521,102.78
242,481.00
98,862.70
15,112.37
100.00
11,988.27
1,643.00
147,997.73
4,932.67
75,129.78
25,602.50
304,226.68
11,311.83
198,954.97
7,939.25
7,016.27
56,554.24
146,221.93
2,688.33
93,885.93
7,791.98

5,279,768.45

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

1,057,845.75
146,887.85
468,846.85
28,755.50
8,763.56
14,775.66
113,023.53
57,400.37
22,617.00
26,573.08
7,185.16
950.60
1.60
323,686.05
76,359.76
54,223.48
10,081.96
0.00
6,175.58
1,167.80
144,368.40
3,723.49
42,654.02
17,921.76
133,843.02
6,677.84
91,063.38
4,709.51
3,561.51
37,772.45
103,864.52
1,320.16
93,885.93
3,066.14

3,113,753.27



REQUESTED CHARGE PAYMENT SUMMARY

CHH8020595 - HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REPORT TOTALS
BENEFIT
TYPE

MISC HOSP
SURGERY

EMER ROOM
ANESTHESIA
AMB

ASST SURGEON
LABORATORY
XRAY

MED EQUIP
TEST&PROCEDS
CONSULTATION
DENT/PREV
AMB SRG CTR
ICU

MRI
IMMUNIZATION
REPATRIATION
INJECTION
DENTAL/REST
MED SVC/PROC
ACCID DEATH
BRACES/APPS
CAT SCAN
CHEMO/RAD TH
DOCTOR EXP
GYNECOL EXAM
SEMI-PRVT RM
MAMMOGRAM
OP PRES DRUG
PAP SMEAR
PHYS THERAPY
ROUT NEW/NUR
INFORMEDRX
INFUSION

REPORT TOTAL

CHARGES

2,855,164.34
522,746.35
1,072,003.70
248,431.20
86,936.39
47,034.41
806,676.00
284,115.63
30,520.70
194,845.86
19,997.62
633.00
1,229,092.84
585,858.75
136,083.25
39,105.23
15,703.69
109,719.94
685.00
225,417.70
10,000.00
3,097.20
84,050.73
62,531.30
700,901.80
10,502.95
192,526.76
11,155.37
0.01
4,176.47
154,918.12
70,574.98
336,254.82
5,933.34

10,157,395.45

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

1,828,510.19
226,861.76
698,423.27
34,352.90
44,959.64
11,458.81
393,651.82
151,568.53
11,361.54
103,292.59
10,855.28
460.00
574,866.31
367,433.83
71,533.48
24,855.44
15,703.69
62,787.39
404.00
207,800.52
10,000.00
1,546.31
34,506.40
49,801.00
330,152.22
6,433.96
112,466.16
6,879.89
0.00
1,976.07
68,270.88
23,387.97
336,254.82
3,748.00

5,826,564.67



REQUESTED CHARGE PAYMENT SUMMARY

CHH8020596 - HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

REPORT TOTALS
BENEFIT
TYPE

MISC HOSP
SURGERY
VISION

EMER ROOM
ANESTHESIA
AMB

ASST SURGEON
LABORATORY
XRAY

MED EQUIP
TEST&PROCEDS
CONSULTATION
DENT/PREV
DENT/MAIJOR
AMB SRG CTR
ICU

MRI
IMMUNIZATION
INJECTION
DENTAL/REST
MED SVC/PROC
BRACES/APPS
CAT SCAN
CHEMO/RAD TH
DENTAL INJUR
DOCTOR EXP
SEMI-PRVT RM
MAMMOGRAM
OP PRES DRUG
PAP SMEAR
PHYS THERAPY
ROUT NEW/NUR
INFORMEDRX
INFUSION

REPORT TOTAL

CHARGES

2,411,548.22
681,720.37
1,749.95
1,552,004.03
218,110.16
20,917.33
17,479.00
1,161,724.53
388,562.29
51,642.16
310,993.04
41,973.22
4,901.99
700.00
1,299,313.30
298,597.42
178,579.30
88,551.80
307,927.20
7,664.00
220,907.59
12,375.34
151,950.47
154,966.22
1,180.00
1,051,160.41
489,150.42
29,426.32
218.18
1,472.59
131,710.25
232,462.41
654,683.45
19,545.78

12,195,868.74

PAYMENT
AMOUNT

1,384,007.22
313,654.79
448.60
846,832.77
38,881.42
11,260.01
7,743.45
549,839.06
230,814.97
18,616.60
184,683.43
23,837.86
1,773.96
192.70
639,714.99
274,320.34
85,976.12
56,615.62
192,473.90
2,340.85
194,693.19
9,408.14
96,910.81
109,418.60
0.00
530,270.11
318,335.25
18,958.63
210.64
916.22
76,523.04
121,606.82
654,683.45
5,677.96

7,001,641.52
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